

Materiale pentru lucrari de constructii

I.D.: 86469367

Data publicarii	29.08.23	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.133,60 RON - 1.133,60 RON

Descriere: CANEPA FUIOR (672010) BUC 1,000 4,2017 4,20 0,80 2 288 - BANDA TEFLON MARE BUC 2,000 4,2017 8,40 1,60 3 1523 - CONECTOR LEGAT.FURTUN 1/2 (677881) BUC 2,000 2,9412 5,88 1,12 4 10768 - FERRO Z1238G ROB.COLTAR 1/2-3/8 BUC 10,000 15,9664 159,66 30,34 5 10873 - FERRO BVA4A BATERIE VASTO LEBADA BUC 2,000 147,8992 295,80 56,20 6 18156 - FERRO BSV2 BATERIE STATIVA LAVOAR SAVIO BUC 4,000 127,7311 510,92 97,07 7 2084 - DOP ZN 1/2 (665082) BUC 4,000 2,5210 10,08 1,92 8 10206 - FERRO ZAS2Z CAPAC BZ 1/2 BUC 4,000 3,3613 13,45 2,56 9 22360 - FERRO ZAS1Z CAPAC BZ 3/8 BUC 4,000 2,9412 11,76 2,23 10 15274 - COAMA SEMIROTUNDA 2M/0.4 ZINCAT-0549.2 BUC 3,000 37,8151 113,45 21,56
